CONTROL VALVES
200
CO
NT
RO
L V
AL
VE

Auxiliary Switch
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ACCESSORIES
V-9999-BC1 Kit for 1/2” to 1-1/4” Barber Colman VB9000 Series valves
VG7000-1016 Bonnet adapter for replacing M100, V-400, V-500, MP8000 Series on VG7000 valves
 RELATED PRODUCTS
M9000-200 Commissioning tool
KOV-2 NEMA 3R fabric weather shield, 8" dia. x 10"H, fits Honeywell ML6420/7420/6425/7425
and Belimo NV/NVF
ELECTRIC DIRECT-MOUNT GLOBE VALVE S.R. & N.S.R. ACTUATORS
VA-4233, VA-7000 SERIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
VA-7150-1001 90 lbf, non-spring return, floating control, for 1/2" to 1-1/4" valves
VA-7200-1001 180 lbf, non-spring return, floating control, for 1-1/2" and 2" valves
VA-7152-1001 90 lbf, non-spring return, proportional (0-5, 0-10 VDC) control, for 1/2" to 1-1/4" valves
VA-7202-1001 180 lbf, non-spring return, proportional (0-10 VDC, 0-20 mA) control, for 1-1/2" and 2" valves
VA-4233-AGA-2 61 lbf, spring return stem up, floating control, for 1/2" to 1-1/4" valves
VA-4233-BGA-2 61 lbf, spring return stem up, two-position control, for 1/2" to 1-1/4" valves
VA-4233-GGA-2 61 lbf, spring return stem up, proportional control, for 1/2" to 1-1/4" valves
VA-4233-GGC-2 61 lbf, spring return stem up, proportional control, with auxiliary switches, for 1/2" to 1-1/4" valves
VA7820-HGA-2 180 lbf, spring return stem up, proportional control, for 1/2" to 2" valves
VA7830-HGA-2 180 lbf, spring return stem down, proportional control, for 1/2" to 2" valves